VOLLEYBALL                               LOCATION
Tue, Aug 25         Roncalli                         Roncalli
Thur, Aug 27       Triangular                     NW
                   (Arlington, Wolsey-Wessington, NW)
Sat, Aug 29         Parkston Tourney        Parkston
Thur, Sept 3        Langford Area               Langford
Thur, Sept 10      Warner                          NW
Sat, Sept 12        Madison                        Madison
Tue, Sept 15        Miller                            Miller
Thur, Sept 17      Ipswich                          NW
Sat, Sept 19        Bon Homme Tourney  Tyndall
Tue, Sept 22        Leola-Frederick            NW
Sat, Sept 26        Waubay-Summit          NW
Tue, Sept 29        Redfield                         NW
Sat, Oct 3             Redfield Tourney          Redfield
Tue, Oct 6            Aberdeen Christian      Aberdeen Christian
Thur, Oct 8           Faulkton    Area           NW
Thur, Oct 15        Potter County               Hoven
Sat, Oct 17           NW Tourney                 NW
Tue, Oct 20         Groton Area                  NW
Mon, Oct 26       North Central               Bowdle
Nov 2, 3, 5         Regions                         TBA
Tue, Nov 10       SoDak 16                      TBA
Nov 19, 20, 21   State                             Huron
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